WMo EHKkRX (Fm2) (56 5£H1B)
THMTEEEHEEDENZREE

=% EWEI ST

1 I A _
WS T B 550, 000 M
2 ¥ H
(BAL -
B = & pic| | fis ' #
HOE W R 84, 27 0M | #HEk¥E., LENR (REWEM

an

=2
W

" 235, 1040 |MHERE. Z2WESF (JIAMIER)

=t
it
F=d

&t
i

2, 4401 | ¥R YLEBE

B

op | 48| > | m| om| |

&t 321, 814H

() HE@IE, TrsEHORNRERRT 2.

3 % M _ 228, 186 H




' ' = s 321814
ﬁﬁﬁ ﬁ’777 ETER 84,270
BHER 235,104
RHMTESA~FM24E3R 8RR 0
. R 0
EiR-EEERR 0
2R 0
WE{ERR 0
FEHEAR 2,440
A {438 0
EER
HEEHEESIIEY
No. AH EHE SE= g A £%8 FHEH E5ES
1| 55208 (BB EHHR 550,000 550,000
2| 6A14H |FER BHE R (6/15, FEHIBETHRL) 8320 541,680
3| 7838 |AEWRE  |HERE/5 HET, PDC) 13,280 528,400
FHERRR (1/5~17/6, TELMIEFIEH
4 7838 |#HER BEFRE AR | 29,270 499,130
5| 78248 |BHER ?ﬁ%ﬁgw 25, RBEBHROREH 26,740 472,390
JIAMSB N (E 1R HTH RN R
6| 7R24B |BiER prosvit s ﬁﬂ@ﬁmszﬂ i 5,082 467,308
JIAMBINE (TR T A IS
71 7H26R | F O ERAENHAEE 5,082 462,226
JIAMEINE (5 B A E) IRAF
8| eA138 |HHEE st ., 6,282 455,944
9 BHSOE HH}%E ?;Tfﬁ?ﬁ(aﬁ?‘aﬁiﬁ;ﬁ%yy* 8,320 447r624
10 9H1QE E;H%ﬁ f?ﬂi(aﬁ?ﬁ E?ﬁ%gi‘f’:ﬁj‘?‘/ﬂ{‘;’ﬁ 3|000 444.624
THESEBANDRSERRL
11| 98198 |HEHE Ho 1) _ 5,000 439,524
12| 1088E |BEWEE %ﬁmi(mm”wiﬁ"*m'ﬁm 65.830 373794
13| 10B21H FAEWEE |REAmLE 3,000 370,794
14| 106218 |FEMEE |[FUHLE 2,160 368,634
15[ 108318 |#iEE FHEMRE (10/28 R R%8) 26,820 341,814
— MABAEFHRERERSEHEGR
16| 128138 | SHBEAE ﬁi&*ﬁmﬂﬁt) 2,440 339,374
17128198 |FHER gﬁﬂﬁm/ﬂﬂ-%:ﬁm-dlvw— 43,320 296,054
HE (A EAHES)RATH
18| 1A178 |HER 440 B4 15,440 280,614
19| 1B178 |HiEE FHERRE (1/22KRT) 8,440 272,174
HIEIRE (1/25~26 8 m - L)1)
20| 18178 |HiEH EEFIEME Y 43,988 228,186
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20 -




